No. C 194098

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2015 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. g(z)%:SSE ORE;';\(E{SD STSTEG
HDR ENVIRONMENTAL, OPERATIONS AND CONSTRUCTION,
INC.
CHAD M HARTNETT
8404 INDIAN HILLS DRIVE 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

OMAHA NE 68114

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
TREASURER CHAD M HARTNETT 17407 CADY CIRCLE OMAHA
DIRECTOR DONALD R CURTIS 9850 ZENITH MERIDIAN DR APT 07-206 ENGLEWOOD
DIRECTOR ERIC L KEEN 3867 S 175TH AVE OMAHA
PRESIDENT DONALD R CURTIS 9850 ZENITH MERIDIAN DR APT 07-206 ENGLEWOOD
SECRETARY LOUIS J PACHMAN 5008 CHICAGO STREET OMAHA
DIRECTOR TIMOTHY J CONNOLLY 17908 PINE STREET OMAHA
DIRECTOR DOUGLAS J MCANENY 6332 MANCHESTER WAY ALEXANDRIA

State Country

NE USA
co USA
NE USA
co USA
NE USA
NE USA
VA USA

Postal Code
68116
80112
68130
80112
68132
68130
22304

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

Cco
C 194098

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: CHAD M HARTNETT
Name (type or print): CHAD M HARTNETT

Date: 03/17/2015
Title: TREASURER

Processed 03/17/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




