

No. C 194098		Due no later than Mar 31, 2015		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)		
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form		C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE 83705		
		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. HDR ENVIRONMENTAL, OPERATIONS AND CONSTRUCTION, INC. CHAD M HARTNETT 8404 INDIAN HILLS DRIVE OMAHA NE 68114		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*		
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).						
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
TREASURER	CHAD M HARTNETT	17407 CADY CIRCLE	OMAHA	NE	USA	68116
DIRECTOR	DONALD R CURTIS	9850 ZENITH MERIDIAN DR APT 07-206	ENGLEWOOD	CO	USA	80112
DIRECTOR	ERIC L KEEN	3867 S 175TH AVE	OMAHA	NE	USA	68130
PRESIDENT	DONALD R CURTIS	9850 ZENITH MERIDIAN DR APT 07-206	ENGLEWOOD	CO	USA	80112
SECRETARY	LOUIS J PACHMAN	5008 CHICAGO STREET	OMAHA	NE	USA	68132
DIRECTOR	TIMOTHY J CONNOLLY	17908 PINE STREET	OMAHA	NE	USA	68130
DIRECTOR	DOUGLAS J MCANENY	6332 MANCHESTER WAY	ALEXANDRIA	VA	USA	22304
5. Organized Under the Laws of: CO C 194098		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: CHAD M HARTNETT Name (type or print): CHAD M HARTNETT		Date: 03/17/2015 Title: TREASURER		
Processed 03/17/2015		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.				